
 
2019 Roy Williams North Carolina Basketball Camp Bus Schedule (June 16-20) 

 
Monday-Thursday Mornings: 
 8:05  AM Little Tar Heels to Phillips Middle  (1-4)   (Bus W) 
 8:05  AM Tar Heels  to McDougle Middle  (5-8)    (Bus X) 
 8:05  AM Jordan to ECHHS  B  (9-12)     (Bus Y) 
 8:10  AM Zeller to Smith Middle (13-16)        (Bus Z) 
 8:25  AM Blue I to Woollen A (17-22)     (Bus W) 
 8:30  AM Blue II to Woollen B (23-28)     (Bus X) 
 8:35  AM Jackson to Culbreth Middle (29-32)    (Bus Z) 
 8:40  AM Barnes to Githens Middle (33-36)    (Bus Y) 
 8:45  AM Pinson to Carrboro High (37-40)    (Bus W) 
 8:50  AM Paige to ECHHS A (41-44)       (Bus X) 
 9:00  AM Green to Fetzer B (45-48)       (Bus Z) 
 9:05  AM Berry to Fetzer A (49-52)     (Bus W) 
 9:20  AM Hansbrough to Carmichael (53-56)      (Bus Y) 
 9:30  AM Pros to Smith Center (57-62)     (Bus Z,X) 
 
11:20 AM Little Tar Heels return from Phillips Middle (1-4)    (Bus W) 
11:20 AM Tar Heels return from McDougle Middle (5-8)   (Bus X) 
11:20 AM Jordan return from ECHHS  B (9-12)     (Bus Y) 
11:25 AM Zeller return from Smith Middle (13-16)       (Bus Z) 
11:40 AM Blue I return from Woollen A  (17-22)    (Bus W) 
11:45 AM Blue II return from Woollen B (23-28)      (Bus X) 
11:50 AM Jackson return from Culbreth Middle (29-32)   (Bus Z) 
11:55 AM  Barnes return from Githens Middle  (33-36)     (Bus Y) 
12:00 PM  Pinson return from Carrboro High (37-40)   (Bus W) 
12:05 PM  Paige return from ECHHS A (41-44)    (Bus X) 
12:15 PM  Green return from Fetzer B (45-48)     (Bus Z) 
12:20 PM  Berry return from Fetzer A(49-52)    (Bus W) 
12:35 PM  Hansbrough return from Carmichael (53-56)     (Bus Y) 
12:45 PM  Pros return from Smith Center (57-62)    (Bus Z,X) 
 
Monday-Wednesday Afternoons: 
2:20 PM  LTH, TH , Jordan, Zeller, Blue I to Smith Center (1-22) 
2:50  PM  Blue II, Jackson, Barnes, Pinson, Paige to Smith Center (23-44) 
3:20  PM  Green, Berry, Hansbrough, Pros to Smith Center (45-62) 
 
Sunday-Wednesday Evenings: 
  6:05 PM  Little Tar Heels to Phillips Middle (1-4)    (Bus W) 
  6:05 PM  Tar Heels to McDougle Middle (5-8)    (Bus X) 
  6:05 PM  Jordan to ECHHS B (9-12)     (Bus Y) 
  6:10 PM  Zeller to Smith Middle (13-16)        (Bus Z) 
  6:25 PM  Blue I to Woollen A (17-22)     (Bus W) 
  6:30 PM  Blue II to Woollen B (23-28)     (Bus X) 
  6:35 PM  Jackson to Culbreth Middle (29-32)    (Bus Z) 
  6:40 PM  Barnes to Githens Middle  (33-36)    (Bus Y) 
  6:45 PM  Pinson to Carrboro High (37-40)    (Bus W) 
  6:50 PM  Paige to ECHHS A (41-44)      (Bus X) 
  7:00 PM  Green to Fetzer B (45-48)     (Bus Z) 

7:05 PM Berry to Fetzer A (49-52)     (Bus W) 
  7:20 PM  Hansbrough to Carmichael (53-56)      (Bus Y) 
  7:30 PM  Pros to Smith Center (57-62)     (Bus Z,X) 
 
  8:25 PM  Little Tar Heels return from Phillips Middle (1-4)   (Bus W) 
  8:25 PM  Tar Heels return from McDougle Middle (5-8)   (Bus X) 
  8:25 PM  Jordan  return from ECHHS  B (9-12)    (Bus Y) 
  8:30 PM  Zeller return from Smith Middle (13-16)         (Bus Z) 
  8:45 PM  Blue I return from Woollen A  (17-22)    (Bus W) 
  8:50 PM  Blue II return from Woollen B (23-28)     (Bus X) 
  8:55 PM  Jackson return from Culbreth Middle (29-32)   (Bus Z) 
  9:00 PM  Barnes return from Githens Middle (33-36)   (Bus Y) 

9:05 PM Pinson return from Carrboro High (37-40)   (Bus W) 
9:10 PM Paige return from ECHHS A (41-44)     (Bus X) 

  9:20 PM  Green return from Fetzer B (45-48)    (Bus Z) 
  9:25 PM  Berry return from Fetzer A (49-52)     (Bus W)  
  9:40 PM  Hansbrough return from Carmichael (53-56)     (Bus Y) 
  9:50 PM  Pros return from Smith Center (57-62)    (Bus Z,X) 


